®
Tilt Switch Probes And Control Unit
®
Description
Tilt Switch Probes are electro-mechanical tilt sensors designed for sensing bulk materials
presence or absence at the location of installation. Typical applications include high and low level
detection and detection of plugged conditions in chutes. Also used for detecting the conditions of

x
®
Model Codification
Extensions Options
BF: Ball Float
EP: Extension Plate
WP: Wear Plate
CP: Cross Paddle
Cable Protection Options
No suffix: No Protection
C1: Braided Wire
C2: Interlocked Hose
Temperature Rating
No suffix: Standard Temperature
HT: High Temperature
ATEX Option
X: ATEX Zone 20/21
Output Options
No Suffix: NC when vertical
E: Electronic Output through Control Units
Contact Types
No suffix: Mercury, 35˚
A: Mercury, 20˚
NM: Non-mercury, 20˚
Coding Examples
CB-39
SS-43NMX-HT-C2-EP
CB-39A-C1
CB-39
or
SS-43
Cross Paddle
Extension PlateBall Float
Wear Probe
114
146
1/2" NPT
or
3/4" NPT
150
100
25
100
1/2" NPT
or
3/4" NPT
150
1/2" NPT
Only for SS-43
130
130
100
150
1/2" NPT
or
3/4" NPT
Probe Extension Options
Probe Extensions
-BF: Ball Float. 4" by standard, custom dimensions are available. Useful with low-density material.
-EP: Extension Plate. Useful for flow detection applications.
-WP: Wear Plate. Used to lengthen the probe or to protect the probe body.
-CP: Cross Paddle. Used for flowing material.
Custom dimensions for all extensions are available upon request.
®